Gas
Discharge
Tubes
RL600Q-3012 Series
ELECTRONICS
Circuit Protection
System
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

RL600G-3012A Series Dimension
Unit:mm
Ordering code and packing advice
RL600G-3012= 20 pcs. on trays
Circuit Protection
System Page:3
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to  http://www.ruilon.com for current information.
Gas Discharge Tubes - RL600Q-3012 Series
RL600G-3012B Series Dimension
Unit:mm
Gas Discharge Tubes - RL600Q-3012 Series
Circuit Protection
System Page:4
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to  http://www.ruilon.com for current information.
· Storage Conditions:
1. Storage Temperature: -10°C~+40°C
2. Relative Humidity:≤75%RH
3. Keep away from corrosive atmosphere and sunlight.
· Period of Storage: 1 year
Warehouse Storage Conditions of Products
RL600G-3012C Series Dimension
Unit:mm
Circuit Protection
System Page:5
Specifications are subject to change without notice.